
Annual Renewal Demand (ARD) $718,075.00
Bonus $35,904.00

Planning 21,542$               
Tier 1 674,991$             
Tier 2 78,988$               

Tier 1 + Tier 2 Total 753,979$             
Total Funding Request 775,521$             

 Score 
 Eligible to 
Appeal  Project  Applicant  Type  Grant Amount 

 Tier 1 Running 
Total 

92.0 No Shelter Plus Care - Housing Authority Housing Authority PH 124,183.00$                   124,183.00$        
80.7 No Napa PSH - Buckelew Buckelew PH 254,438.00$                   378,621.00$        
74.0 No Home to Stay Napa County PH 161,611.00$                   540,232.00$        
65.3 No Permanent Supportive Housing I Napa County PH 93,438.00$                     633,670.00$        
44.0 Yes Permanent Supportive Housing II Napa County PH 29,464.00$                     663,134.00$        

NA Yes HMIS Napa County Other 11,857.00$                     674,991.00$        

 Score 
 Eligible to 
Appeal   Project  Applicant   Type  Grant Amount 

 Tier 2 Running 
Total 

NA Yes HMIS Napa County Other 24,030.00$                     699,021.00$        
NA Yes Coordinated Assessment Napa County SSO 19,054.00$                     718,075.00$        
NA Yes HMIS Expansion 2019 Napa County Other 35,904.00$                     753,979.00$        

  Project  Applicant   Type  Grant Amount 
2019 Planning Grant Napa County Planning 21,542$                          

Napa Continnum of Care
2019 Continuum of Care Priority Listing

September 5, 2019

Tier 1 Recommended List
($0-674,991)

 Tier 2 Recommended List
($674,991-$753,979) 

 Not Ranked Per NOFA Guidelines 


